Athens YMCA

U10 Futsal Schedule

Date Time Location Home Away
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Zzg ::m Athens Y C%a:ahcszz::n C(c:)(;?:;hslc-)iiri]e
Thursday, January 9, 2025 5:30 PM | AthensY Coach Sophie Coach Quentin
Saturday, January 11, 2025 9:00 AM | AthensY Coach Cate Coach Leah
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 5:30 PM | AthensY Coach Sophie Coach Leah
Saturday, January 18, 2025 9:30 AM | AthensY Coach Cate Coach Quentin
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 PM | AthensY Coach Sophie Coach Cate
Thursday, January 23, 2025 5:30 PM | AthensY Coach Leah Coach Quentin
Saturday, January 25, 2025 9:00 AM | AthensY Coach Leah Coach Cate
Thursday, January 30, 2025 5:30PM | AthensY | Coach Quentin Coach Sophie
Saturday, February 1, 2025 10:00 AM | AthensY | Coach Quentin Coach Cate
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 5:30 PM | AthensY Coach Leah Coach Sophie

**In the event of inclement weather, please check your email, our website (www.athensymca.org) and social

media pages after 3pm (weekdays) and 8am (weekends) for game updates.**




